
 

IP Rating:

Optics: 

UGR:                                       

CRI:

Lifetime:

CCT:

Typical  Source

Efficacy (lm/W):

Control:

Binning

Voltage connection  

Luminous efficacy               

Ambient temp:

Class: 

IP20 

30°/55°/65°/65°Extra Wide/Forward throwing

<19

92Ra

>50,000 hrs (L70 B10)

3000K

113

On/off,  0/1-10V, Dali, Zigbee, Casambi

2 Step MacAdams

48 VDC   21W

1624 lm - 3000K

-20 ℃ to  45 ℃

 III

EVOLINE 48V
48V Dot Line 
Fixed Version 

1124

25

Black Painted



 W system          lm system             optics                            code                         

21W

21W

21W

21W

21W

MLBM21W-30N30-B

MLBM21W-30N55-B

MLBM21W-30N65-B

MLBM21W-30N65E-B

MLBM21W-30NFT-B

30°

55°

65°

65°Extra Wide

Forward throwing

1624

1533

1624

1533

1456


